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TLI
Transport Logistics International, Inc.
4000 Blackburn Lane, Suite 250
Burtonsville, MD 20866
Tel: (301) 421-4324
Fax: (301) 421-4326
E-Mail: Info@TLIUSA.COM

January 30, 2004

DELIVERY NOTIFICATION
Number of Pages: 1

Director, Office of Nuclear Security and Incident Response
Division of Nuclear Security
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Attn: Ms. Gloria Bennington, Mail Stop (T4 D8)

In accordance with the Convention on the Physical Protection of Nuclear Materials and in the NRC final
rule of March 26, 1987, Transport Logistics International hereby makes the following delivery
confirmations:

TLI
REF:

MATERIAL
INFORMATION

DEL.
DATE:CONSIGNOR CONSIGNEE

GNS-3002
GNS-3003
USE-3097
NCS-3241
NUK-3001
NCS-3255
NCS-3253
NCS-3254(a)
NCS-3250
USE-3098
NCS-3254(b)

Techsnabexport
Techsnabexport
Techsnabexport
Eurodif
Techsnabexport
Urenco Capenhurst
Urenco Capenhusrt
Westinghouse Atom
Urenco Deutschaland
Techsnabexport
Eurodif

47,500 kgs UF6
18,397 kgs UF6
71,050 kgs UF6
18,183 kgs UF6
19,160 kgs UF6
11,179 kgs UF6
13,662 kgs UF6
25,408 kgs UF6
17,883 kgs UF6
88,699 kgs UF6
27,324 kgs UF6

GNF Wilmington
Framatome-ANP
USEC Paducah
Framatome-ANP
GNF Wilmington
Westinghouse
GNF Wilmington
Westinghouse
Framatome-ANP
USEC Paducah
GNF Wilmington

01/02/04
01/08/04
01/09/04
01/09/04
01/10/04
01/12/04
01/15/04
01/16/04
01/21/04
601/29/04
01/30/04

Note: Two separate shipments, which had the same /f reference NCS-3254.
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Internal filing error.
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